20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2024/11/30 09:45 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFfE 9:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(50) #&E &
1 9:46:50.116 51.380 26.120 25.260
2 9:47:40.061 49.945 25.288 24.657
3 9:48:29.631 49.570 24.944 24.626
4 9:51:12.894 2:43.263 25.393 24.588
5 9:52:02.283 49.389 24.917 24.472
6 9:52:51.609 49.326 24.857 24.469
7 9:53:40.977 49.368 24.938 24.430
p8 9:54:35.956 54.979 24.854
(34) ¥ H #&E
1 9:46:56.068 51.969 26.181 25.788
2 9:47:47.167 51.099 25.832 25.267
3 9:48:37.417 50.250 25.299 24.951
4 9:49:28.022 50.605 25.218 25.387
5 9:50:18.644 50.622 25.356 25.266
6 9:51:08.824 50.180 25.192 24.988
7 9:51:58.873 50.049 25.165 24.884
8 9:52:48.918 50.045 25.229 24.816
9 9:53:38.797 49.879 25.072 24.807
10 9:54:28.661 49.864 25.074 24.790
11 9:55:18.605 49.944 25.202 24.742
12 9:56:08.460 49.855 25.130 24,725
(13) ith b A4
1 9:46:51.081 51.563 26.009 25.554
2 9:47:41.642 50.561 25.548 25.013
3 9:48:31.868 50.226 25.283 24,943
4 9:49:22.084 50.216 25.147 25.069
5 9:50:12.086 50.002 25.158 24.844
6 9:51:02.156 50.070 25.191 24.879
7 9:51:52.040 49.884 25.082 24.802
p8 9:52:48.001 55.961 25.245
(8) ik B A
1 9:47:23.270 1:06.796 34.507 32.289
2 9:48:26.618 1:03.348 32.727 30.621
p3 9:49:27.137 1:00.519 29.151
4 9:51:44.961 2:17.824 25.824
5 9:52:37.303 52.342 26.815 25.527
6 9:53:29.214 51.911 26.524 25.387
7 9:54:20.587 51.373 26.378 24.995
8 9:55:10.990 50.403 25.455 24.948
9 9:56:01.742 50.752 25.859 24.893
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